I P R O T E C T
M24-BATTERY
M24-Battery cabinet with battery shelf
D E S C R I P T I O N
The M24-Battery cabinet has two shelves on which batteries can be placed and can
be placed next to or between two IPC-Small or IPC-Large cabinets.
The cabinet can be equipped with up to 4 batteries (only in 24V configuration).
The cabinet is equipped with a terminal strip, fuse holders, two sets of extension
cables and a tamper contact.
If the battery cabinet is placed between two IPC-Large cabinets, the batteries can be
connected to the battery charging circuit of the cabinets using the cable extension
cords.
F E A T U R E S
Suitable for various batteries
Each set of batteries is fused
separately
Equipped with sabotage kit
Fully in line with the IPC-Medium and
IPC-Large housing
C A T A L O G . T K H S E C U R I T Y . C O M 1 / 7
Housing Model M24-Battery
Measurements (inside) 313mm (W)
398mm (H)
114mm (D)
Measurements (outside) 344mm (W)
443mm (H)
137mm (D)
Height to open cover 274mm
Weight 5.0Kg
Use Inside
Cable entry Backside
Positioning Method Wall mounting
Housing color RAL 7042
Bracket color RAL 7016
Material Zincor
Lock Optional
Shelf for use of batteries 2
Tamper kit Yes
Battery charge extension cable 2
Fuses 6.3A T (connected to 150W power supply)
3.15A T (connected to 75W power supply)
Type of battery (24V configuration) 2.0Ah
7Ah
12Ah
Own power supply None
C A T A L O G . T K H S E C U R I T Y . C O M 2 / 7
C A T A L O G . T K H S E C U R I T Y . C O M 3 / 7
C A T A L O G . T K H S E C U R I T Y . C O M 4 / 7
C A T A L O G . T K H S E C U R I T Y . C O M 5 / 7
C A T A L O G . T K H S E C U R I T Y . C O M 6 / 7
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
C A T A L O G . T K H S E C U R I T Y . C O M 7 / 7